
 

 

ERVEN 1356 & 1357 MAGAGULA HEIGHTS LIST OF REGISTERED I&AP'S 

Contact Person Company Tel Fax E-mail Address 

Cecilia 
Rakgoale  
 

Ekurhuleni Metropolitan 
Municipality  

011 999 3316 086 506 8177 

Cecilia.Rakgoale@ekurhuleni.gov.

za   

 

P O Box 25 
Edenvale 
1610 

Councillor Elvis 
Chrismas 
Ngobe 

Ward 62 
Ekurhuleni Metropolitan 
Municipality 

084 261 7422 - 
ChrismasElvis.Ngobe@ekurhuleni.
gov.za 
Elvisngobe@gmail.com 

- 

Mpere Mokoka 
Suikerborsrand Nature 
Reserve 

011 439 6300 - mpere.mokoka@gauteng.gov.za - 

Thami Hadebe Transnet Pipelines 031 361 1456/1454 031 361 1341 Thami.Hadebe@transnet.net   

P O Box 3113 
Durban, South 
Africa 
4000 

Sello Cornelius 
Manavhela 

- 074 039 7460 - manavhelacornelius@gmail.com - 

Sandra 
Reyneke 

SASOL Gas - - sandra.Reyneke@sasol.com - 

Johanna Pilane 
(Mobile Telephone 
Network Pty Ltd) MTN 

083 212 6815 - wayleaves@mtn.co.za - 

Kata Abraham 
Halahala 

 
078 850 6959 
073 658 5556 

 201462798@student.uj.ac.za - 

Cornelia 
Moremong 

Egoli Gas (Pty) Ltd - - wayleaves@egoligas.co.za - 

Ms. L Mafume 
Gauteng Department of 
Roads and Transport 

011 355 7255 011 355 7184 Congo.George@gauteng.gov.za - 

 

 


